
Medical: Clinic RN 
SISKIYOU  

COMMUNITY 
HEALTH CENTER 

Full time RN to  
prov ide general 
health care services 
and health education 
to patients in busy 
family medicine clinic 
in Cave Junction. 
Provides clinical sup-
port to the medical 
practitioners. We 
offer competitive 
salary and excellent 
benefits. Send re-
sume to Manager, 
Siskiyou Community 
Health Center, 319 
Caves Hwy., Cave 
Junction OR 97523. 
Fax (541) 592-3916 
                     SC4-2C 
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I.V. News Deadlines: 3 p.m., Friday (unless otherwise noted on page 1) 
(News items and ads received after 3 p.m. on Friday will go into the next week’s 
issue.) Classified ads are due Friday at 3 p.m. but will be accepted until Monday 

at noon at a higher rate and limited to 20 words.  

Janet Prescott, 
Real Estate Broker 
Illinois Valley Real 
Estate presents: 

21.69 acres on the 
west fork of the Illi-
nois River. Pride of 
ownership abounds. 
2-story, 3-bdrm. 1 
1/2-bath, separate 
guest house/rec. 
cottage, two large 
hot houses, many 
amenities, $549,000 
#1795 
Secluded 40 acres 
with a 3-bdrm, 2-bath 
manufactured home 
with large deck. Dbl. 
garage with attached 
g u e s t  r o o m . 
$398,500  #1798 
5 acres south of CJ, 
2 - bdr m,  2 -ba t h 
manufactured home 
offers privacy, nicely 
treed, $148,000 
#1799  
Mountain views from 
your backyard. 3-
bdrm, 2-bth home on 
5 acres. Approx. 
1,590 sq. ft. de-
tached double car 
g a r a g e .  O n l y 
$219,000 #1801 
Great views: 5.27 
acres on slope. 
Great owner terms. 
Only $40,000 #1703 
Selma area: 10.10 
acres, views from top, 
power nearby. $55,000 
#1811 

5.12 acres: Road 
and pad roughed in 
on county road. 
$55,000 with terms. 
#1808 
Planning on sell-
ing? Please give 
me a call, inventory 
is very low.  

 Janet Prescott  
592-4464 IVRE49-tfc 
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221 S. Redwood Hwy.  PO Box 835 Cave Junction, OR  97523 
(541) 592-4146   (866) 294-3882    www.oregonmountain.com 

 

TOP OF THE LINE 1999 Redman mobile. Three-bedroom, two-
bath with about 1,100 sq. ft. of living area. Located in Kerby 
park. Range, porches, awning and skirting included in sale. 
$45,000 #M140 
 
WHAT A VIEW! This 80-acre parcel has the driveway in, well 
drilled, holding tank installed and the septic system in place. 
Property adjoins National Forest for added privacy. With an east 
slope, the views of the valley are tremendous. This is the perfect 
spot for that custom home. Power is not on the property. 
$200,000 #905 
 
THREE-BEDROOM HOME on a country acre. This cozy home 
has more than 1,100 sq. ft. of living area. Nice rock fireplace/
hearth to keep you warm on those chilly winter days and several 
shade trees to keep you cool this summer. Situated just down 
the street from the river. Smaller country parcels like this one 
are scarce. $92,000 #891 
 
FIRST TIME HOME BUYERS perhaps this is for you. Two-
bedroom single-wide mobile in town on an oversized .38-acre 
lot. Large lots like this one are scarce. Home overlooks a land-
scaped yard with mature trees. You could be living here in no 
time at all! Check this one out. Just REDUCED to $59,000. #883 
 
VACANT LAND. This 5-acre parcel was just listed. Features a 
rolling terrain, seasonal creek and standard septic site approval. 
Has frontage on Redwood Hwy. and Arrowhead Dr.  
Priced at $63,000. #900  

(800) 713-1102 

 

24-HOUR ACCESS 
Safe, secure and 

convenient location 
 

(Located behind SOFCU) 

 
 
3.33 ACRES just south of town along the highway for $69,000. 
#1020 
 
6 ACRES in O’Brien, level, $45,000. #1109 
 
95+ ACRES, level to rolling with views, Selma area, $124,900. #1111 
 
NEW HOME nearing completion. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, more than 
1,700 sq. ft. Will have all built in appliances with lunch bar and 
breakfast nook, separate dining room. Large walk in closet off main 
bedroom. Vaulted ceilings in living room. Above code insulation to 
save you money for years to come. Attached 2-car garage on a city 
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